
Diamond
Home Away

J

1 603 602
2 604 601
3 807 805
4 705 706
5 605 606

5A 703 701
6 704 707

6A
7 801 806
8 802 803

Bye 702

Diamond
Home Away

J
1 113 121
2 114 112
3 115 111
4 106 104
5 102 103
6 902 905
7 901 906
8 903 904

Bye 124

Diamond
Home Away

J
1 115 122
2 111 114
3 112 113
4 106 102
5 103 104
6 905 901
7 906 903
8 904 902

Diamond
Home Away

J
1 112 123
2 113 111
3 114 115
4 103 106
5 104 102
6 901 904
7 905 906
8 902 903

Note: Games in ALL timeslots to be 45 mins by the umpire's watch.
Play to the 45 min cutoff. If uneven innings, revert back to the last full complete innings.

8:00

Main
Oval

Top
Oval

West
Oval

Joeyball

3/12/2021

West
Oval

10:00

3/12/2021

Main
Oval

Top
Oval
West
Oval

9:00

3/12/2021

Main
Oval

Top
Oval

11:00

3/12/2021

Main
Oval

Top
Oval
West
Oval


